1. <u>The Dartnel</u> (Corporation 2 3 4.	on Name) (D	Office Use ( <b>ABER(S), (if known):</b> ocument #) ocument #)	Only DIVISION OF THE
1. <u>The Dartnel</u> (Corporation 2 3 4.	Don Name) (D	ocument #)	DIVISION OF TO
2(Corporation 3(Corporation 4.	on Name) (D	·	DIVIS DIVIS
3(Corporation 4.	<u> </u>	ocument #)	12 TRUE
(Corporation 4.	on Name) (D		
4.	on Name) (De		AM IN OR
		ocument #)	13 13
(Corporand	n Name) (Da	ocument #)	5
	ick up time 2000 ill wait Photocopy	Certified Copy	usnik.
ofit	Amendment	74/	11200
nProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Direc		
nited Liability	Change of Registered Agent		<b>094751</b> 20001061023 78.75 ******78.
mestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	****	78.75 *****78.
ner	Merger		
HERELINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALINGATION		RECEIVED
nual Report			
titious Name	Foreign		



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

January 11, 2000

**STEEL HECTOR & DAVIS** 

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: THE DARTNELL CORPORATION Ref. Number: W0000000884



We have received your document for THE DARTNELL CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we have RETAINED your \$78.75 payment.

In addition to the application, you must submit a CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE from the Delaware Secretary of State.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 900A00001518



## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	The Dartnell C	Corporation			3	
		oration; must include the word "INCORI				D G C
		viations of like import in language as wi			on instead of a	EL OUT
	natural person o	or partnership if not so contained in the r	name at presei	nt.)		HIII: 13
						- Or
	Delaware		3	36097697	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5
	(State or country	y under the law of which it is incorporate	ed)	(FEI number,	if applicable)	
4.	February 23, 1	968 5.	Perpetual			
	(Dat	e of incorporation)	(Duration:	Year corp. will cease to	exist or "perpetual")	
6	Upon qualifica	ation				
0.		t transacted business in Florida.) (SEE S	ECTIONS 60	7.1501, 607,1502 and 8	317.155. F.S.)	
				·····, ·····		
7.	360 Hyatt Driv	/e	<u> </u>			·· · · · ·
	Palm Beach Ga	ardens, Florida 33418				
		(Current mailing	address)			— · · · · · · ·
8.	The business o	f pringing, engraving, producing educa	tional visual a	uids and conducting edu	cational programs.	
		(s) of corporation authorized in home sta				
^	Morro and et					
9.	rame and su	reet address of Florida registered	agent: (P.C	D. Box or Wall Drop	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
	Name:	Kenneth F. Kahn				
O1	ffice Address:	360 Hyatt Drive		<u> </u>	. y	z - z
		Palm Beach Gardens		171		
				, Florida, <u>33418</u> (Zip code)		
				(Zip code)		
10	Registered	agent's acceptance:				
	_					
Ha	tving been name	ed as registered agent and to accept ser	vice of proces	s for the above stated c	orporation at the place design	nated in

this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

	n:
	B E
Vice Cha	irman:
Address:	
Director:	Kenneth F. Kahn
	360 Hyatt Drive
	Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33418
Director:	i de la companya de l
Address:	Kenneth F. Kahn 360 Hyatt Drive
	Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33418
Secretary:	J. Todd Lutz
Address:	360 Hyatt Drive
	Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33418
-	
-	
Treasurer:	

-----

,

PAGE

## State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "THE DARTNELL CORPORATION" IS INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND 5 I GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS TH RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TENTH DAY OF JANUARY, 

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE. — \_\_\_\_\_

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



0673022 8300

001012090

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

DATE:

AUTHENTICATION:

01-10-00

0189159